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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 107 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years
27/04/2025 - 15:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CARLOS DA SILVA, Elad-Lyron13 BEL Liege Natation 4:43.66 466
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:42.55 35.55 250m: 2:55.21 36.29 350m: 4:07.92 35.97

100m: 1:07.00 34.75 200m: 2:18.92 36.37 300m: 3:31.95 36.74 400m: 4:43.66 35.74

2. VAN DEN DOOREN, Ambroise13 BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante4:56.02 410
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:46.17 37.63 250m: 3:03.02 38.48 350m: 4:19.76 38.42

100m: 1:08.54 36.14 200m: 2:24.54 38.37 300m: 3:41.34 38.32 400m: 4:56.02 36.26

3. VERACHTEN, Louis 13 BEL Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" 4:56.13 410
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:47.34 37.59 250m: 3:02.51 38.10 350m: 4:19.27 38.42

100m: 1:09.75 36.69 200m: 2:24.41 37.07 300m: 3:40.85 38.34 400m: 4:56.13 36.86

4. JORISSEN, Finn 13 BEL Liege Natation 4:56.22 410
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.71 38.14 250m: 3:05.56 38.47 350m: 4:20.67 37.21

100m: 1:10.57 37.37 200m: 2:27.09 38.38 300m: 3:43.46 37.90 400m: 4:56.22 35.55

5. SCIACCA, Emilio 13 BEL Tsz 5:00.24 393
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:47.48 37.70 250m: 3:04.63 38.45 350m: 4:22.08 38.60

100m: 1:09.78 36.68 200m: 2:26.18 38.70 300m: 3:43.48 38.85 400m: 5:00.24 38.16

6. HAUSPIE, Niel 13 BEL Iswim 5:00.59 392
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.43 37.45 250m: 3:05.62 38.69 350m: 4:22.90 38.67

100m: 1:10.98 37.93 200m: 2:26.93 38.50 300m: 3:44.23 38.61 400m: 5:00.59 37.69

7. VANDEMAELE, Egon 13 BEL Kzk 5:04.96 375
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:50.60 38.53 250m: 3:10.16 40.10 350m: 4:27.84 38.29

100m: 1:12.07 38.24 200m: 2:30.06 39.46 300m: 3:49.55 39.39 400m: 5:04.96 37.12

8. TASSENOY, Tom 13 BEL Aquabla 5:07.92 365
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:52.22 39.71 250m: 3:10.76 39.29 350m: 4:30.39 39.84

100m: 1:12.51 38.81 200m: 2:31.47 39.25 300m: 3:50.55 39.79 400m: 5:07.92 37.53
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 108 Girls, 400m Freestyle 13 years
27/04/2025 - 15:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MANISE, Naelle 12 BEL Aquabla 4:41.85 582
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.76 35.43 250m: 2:54.30 36.53 350m: 4:06.89 36.37

100m: 1:06.33 34.51 200m: 2:17.77 36.01 300m: 3:30.52 36.22 400m: 4:41.85 34.96

2. GILLAIN, Gwenalynn 12 BEL Mosan 4:48.47 543
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.18 36.06 250m: 2:57.02 37.69 350m: 4:12.44 37.88

100m: 1:06.12 34.91 200m: 2:19.33 37.15 300m: 3:34.56 37.54 400m: 4:48.47 36.03

3. LA PLACA, Livia 12 BEL Mosan 4:51.07 528
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.19 36.69 250m: 2:59.22 37.66 350m: 4:15.43 38.24

100m: 1:07.50 35.42 200m: 2:21.56 37.37 300m: 3:37.19 37.97 400m: 4:51.07 35.64

4. RUTSAERT, Emily 12 BEL Sta 4:53.39 516
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.87 37.24 250m: 3:01.19 37.73 350m: 4:17.01 37.99

100m: 1:08.63 36.07 200m: 2:23.46 37.59 300m: 3:39.02 37.83 400m: 4:53.39 36.38

5. VELGHE, Laura 12 BEL Ikz 4:54.72 509
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:46.04 37.15 250m: 3:02.58 38.05 350m: 4:18.83 37.16

100m: 1:08.89 36.83 200m: 2:24.53 38.49 300m: 3:41.67 39.09 400m: 4:54.72 35.89

6. DE VREESE, Julie 12 BEL Mega 4:56.04 502
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:45.41 37.36 250m: 3:02.28 38.64 350m: 4:19.67 38.82

100m: 1:08.05 35.72 200m: 2:23.64 38.23 300m: 3:40.85 38.57 400m: 4:56.04 36.37

7. VERLUYTEN, Niene 12 BEL Tsz 4:56.71 499
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.92 37.11 250m: 3:02.26 38.25 350m: 4:19.31 38.72

100m: 1:08.81 36.03 200m: 2:24.01 38.09 300m: 3:40.59 38.33 400m: 4:56.71 37.40

8. IANNINO, Valentina 12 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 4:58.56 490
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:46.20 37.78 250m: 3:02.73 38.03 350m: 4:20.79 38.80

100m: 1:08.42 36.75 200m: 2:24.70 38.50 300m: 3:41.99 39.26 400m: 4:58.56 37.77
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 109 Boys, 400m Freestyle 14 years
27/04/2025 - 15:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre 11 BEL Perron 4:20.13 605
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:34.64 33.54 250m: 2:40.91 32.57 350m: 3:48.05 34.05

100m: 1:01.10 31.73 200m: 2:08.34 33.70 300m: 3:14.00 33.09 400m: 4:20.13 32.08

2. DELIE, Vico 11 BEL Iswim 4:20.23 604
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:35.13 33.18 250m: 2:42.10 33.38 350m: 3:49.53 33.67

100m: 1:01.95 32.29 200m: 2:08.72 33.59 300m: 3:15.86 33.76 400m: 4:20.23 30.70

3. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael11 BEL Perron 4:22.93 586
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:34.34 33.03 250m: 2:41.48 33.65 350m: 3:49.68 33.90

100m: 1:01.31 32.00 200m: 2:07.83 33.49 300m: 3:15.78 34.30 400m: 4:22.93 33.25

4. BAERT, Miel 11 BEL TiMe 4:33.91 518
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:39.22 34.91 250m: 2:49.68 35.16 350m: 4:00.98 35.75

100m: 1:04.31 34.03 200m: 2:14.52 35.30 300m: 3:25.23 35.55 400m: 4:33.91 32.93

5. JAENEN, Per 11 BEL Enw 4:35.57 509
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:39.95 35.14 250m: 2:49.97 35.26 350m: 4:01.14 35.53

100m: 1:04.81 33.74 200m: 2:14.71 34.76 300m: 3:25.61 35.64 400m: 4:35.57 34.43

6. VANVYAENE, Matthys 11 BEL TiMe 4:36.60 503
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:40.17 35.37 250m: 2:52.10 35.83 350m: 4:03.46 35.03

100m: 1:04.80 34.81 200m: 2:16.27 36.10 300m: 3:28.43 36.33 400m: 4:36.60 33.14

7. TACQ, Nathan 11 BEL TiMe 4:42.16 474
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:42.09 35.61 250m: 2:54.40 36.57 350m: 4:07.05 36.39

100m: 1:06.48 34.78 200m: 2:17.83 35.74 300m: 3:30.66 36.26 400m: 4:42.16 35.11

8. BAEYENS, Warre 11 BEL TiMe 4:43.37 468
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.52 36.02 250m: 2:55.76 36.84 350m: 4:08.69 36.21

100m: 1:06.50 35.17 200m: 2:18.92 36.40 300m: 3:32.48 36.72 400m: 4:43.37 34.68
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 110 Girls, 200m Medley 11 years
27/04/2025 - 15:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ROGIERS, Layla BEL 14 Leuven Aquatics 2:48.79 417 36.71 44.66 49.18 38.24
2. PEERSMAN, Malin BEL 14 Leuven Aquatics 2:50.03 408 35.94 44.57 50.47 39.05
3. RYCKEMAN, Ella BEL 14 Rosc 2:50.64 403 36.03 43.88 51.32 39.41
4. DERRE, Fleur BEL 14 Tsz 2:53.42 384 39.93 43.31 51.15 39.03
5. BEIJNSBERGER, Louise BEL 14 Dmb 2:55.68 369 36.24 46.64 53.33 39.47
6. ANTIPINA, Alexandra RUS 14 Leuven Aquatics 2:56.21 366 39.53 44.34 54.06 38.28
7. DEWITTE, Elise BEL 14 BZK 3:00.18 342 37.67 45.54 56.79 40.18
8. VAN HEES, Lenthel BEL 14 De Beringse Tuimelaars 3:02.55 329 39.42 48.21 54.35 40.57
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 111 Boys, 200m Medley 13 years
27/04/2025 - 15:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. VANSTEENKISTE, Victor BEL 12 TiMe 2:24.95 486 31.99 35.45 44.70 32.81
2. WACHTELAER, Celle BEL 12 Aalsters Swimming Team 2:27.05 465 31.36 36.75 44.33 34.61
3. SCHEPERS, Thimothee BEL 12 Perron 2:28.16 455 30.90 36.23 45.04 35.99

MOLINA FUEYO, EstebanBEL 12 Waterloo Natation 2:28.16 455 30.84 38.54 45.81 32.97
5. PICEU, Seppe BEL 12 Kzk 2:32.10 421 32.67 40.55 44.23 34.65
6. VANOLANDE, Thibault BEL 12 Swimming Team Zennevallei2:35.37 395 31.34 39.28 49.45 35.30
7. COUVREUR, Fred BEL 12 HoZT 2:37.78 377 34.50 40.74 46.08 36.46
8. VAN CRAEYNEST, Bas BEL 12 Rosc 2:39.53 364 35.76 41.35 44.11 38.31
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 112 Girls, 200m Medley 12 years
27/04/2025 - 15:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. VAN BUNDER, Inez BEL 13 Tsz 2:41.72 474 33.20 41.86 49.31 37.35
2. VAN HOVE, Pauline BEL 13 Liege Natation 2:45.15 445 36.48 43.96 47.08 37.63
3. GENOT, Alix BEL 13 Enw 2:45.56 442 36.27 42.64 49.71 36.94
4. LONCKE, Jutta BEL 13 Sta 2:46.06 438 37.72 42.40 47.68 38.26
5. VAN DER PLAS, Lotte BEL 13 Mega 2:47.05 430 37.03 42.91 47.58 39.53
6. NOUWEN, Fleur BEL 13 Dmb 2:48.30 420 37.76 44.63 48.91 37.00
7. LAGACIE, Axelle BEL 13 Ikz 2:53.34 385 37.37 43.05 53.81 39.11

DNS DE JONG, Suzan BEL 13 Zwemschool Antwerpen Liesbet Moers vzw
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 39 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
27/04/2025 - 16:30 Results
OBC_50m_2025 : 9:01.87
Points: AQUA 2024 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

DUFOND, Nathan 08 BEL Enln 8:58.61 591
100m: 1:04.10 1:04.10 300m: 3:20.47 1:08.58 500m: 5:37.78 1:08.44 700m: 7:53.51 1:07.59
200m: 2:11.89 1:07.79 400m: 4:29.34 1:08.87 600m: 6:45.92 1:08.14 800m: 8:58.61 1:05.10

KOCKX, Henri 06 BEL Mega 8:58.83 590
100m: 1:05.10 1:05.10 300m: 3:21.34 1:07.97 500m: 5:37.41 1:07.75 700m: 7:53.91 1:08.57
200m: 2:13.37 1:08.27 400m: 4:29.66 1:08.32 600m: 6:45.34 1:07.93 800m: 8:58.83 1:04.92

CLAASSEN, Ilario 07 BEL Arendonkse Zwemvereniging 9:07.78 562
**

100m: 1:02.25 1:02.25 300m: 3:18.93 1:09.03 500m: 5:39.27 1:10.12 700m: 7:58.75 1:08.23
200m: 2:09.90 1:07.65 400m: 4:29.15 1:10.22 600m: 6:50.52 1:11.25 800m: 9:07.78 1:09.03
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 40 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
27/04/2025 - 16:45 Results
OBC_50m_2025 : 9:43.64
Points: AQUA 2024 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

VEDERNIKOVA, Vera 10 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 9:18.96 652
100m: 1:05.45 1:05.45 300m: 3:26.90 1:10.98 500m: 5:48.94 1:11.16 700m: 8:11.74 1:10.70
200m: 2:15.92 1:10.47 400m: 4:37.78 1:10.88 600m: 7:01.04 1:12.10 800m: 9:18.96 1:07.22

PAQUES, Typhanie 09 BEL Liege Natation 9:22.60 639
100m: 1:04.17 1:04.17 300m: 3:25.04 1:10.94 500m: 5:48.31 1:11.93 700m: 8:11.75 1:11.13
200m: 2:14.10 1:09.93 400m: 4:36.38 1:11.34 600m: 7:00.62 1:12.31 800m: 9:22.60 1:10.85

JORISSEN, Janne 11 BEL Liege Natation 9:36.57 594
100m: 1:06.98 1:06.98 300m: 3:32.01 1:12.73 500m: 5:58.46 1:13.15 700m: 8:25.20 1:13.55
200m: 2:19.28 1:12.30 400m: 4:45.31 1:13.30 600m: 7:11.65 1:13.19 800m: 9:36.57 1:11.37

GRAHAM, Jil 06 BEL Leuven Aquatics 9:39.55 585
100m: 1:06.54 1:06.54 300m: 3:31.04 1:12.07 500m: 5:57.91 1:12.73 700m: 8:26.29 1:13.95
200m: 2:18.97 1:12.43 400m: 4:45.18 1:14.14 600m: 7:12.34 1:14.43 800m: 9:39.55 1:13.26

CORNELISSEN, Anais 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 9:43.93 572
**

100m: 1:06.89 1:06.89 300m: 3:32.96 1:13.21 500m: 6:01.72 1:14.40 700m: 8:31.29 1:14.41
200m: 2:19.75 1:12.86 400m: 4:47.32 1:14.36 600m: 7:16.88 1:15.16 800m: 9:43.93 1:12.64

LAMMENS, Louise 08 BEL Tzt 9:44.72 569
**

100m: 1:09.56 1:09.56 300m: 3:38.08 1:14.61 500m: 6:06.97 1:14.33 700m: 8:34.36 1:13.02
200m: 2:23.47 1:13.91 400m: 4:52.64 1:14.56 600m: 7:21.34 1:14.37 800m: 9:44.72 1:10.36

LAMMENS, Mary 11 BEL Tzt 9:44.72 569
**

100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:37.98 1:14.79 500m: 6:07.34 1:15.16 700m: 8:34.33 1:13.23
200m: 2:23.19 1:13.69 400m: 4:52.18 1:14.20 600m: 7:21.10 1:13.76 800m: 9:44.72 1:10.39

SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 AUS Waterloo Natation 9:52.45 547
**

100m: 1:09.19 1:09.19 300m: 3:38.33 1:14.92 500m: 6:08.29 1:14.98 700m: 8:38.95 1:15.69
200m: 2:23.41 1:14.22 400m: 4:53.31 1:14.98 600m: 7:23.26 1:14.97 800m: 9:52.45 1:13.50

DNS PISANE, Alisee 03 BEL Enw
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 30 Women, 200m Medley Open
27/04/2025 - 17:00 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 2:37.01
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos BEL 05 Dmb 2:13.52 842 27.40 32.27 41.42 32.43
2. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven2:16.00 797 29.17 35.17 39.08 32.58
3. VERDONCK, Fleur BEL 06 Zwemclub Nijlen 2:19.95 731 29.92 34.27 42.75 33.01
4. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo BEL 04 ZORO Zwemteam 2:22.15 698 30.37 36.81 42.01 32.96
5. VERMEYLEN, Jolien BEL 94 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven2:23.45 679 30.82 38.29 41.11 33.23
6. DE BONT, Sam BEL 08 Tsz 2:24.35 666 30.98 38.92 41.54 32.91
7. DAVID, Ryana BEL 08 Perron 2:26.00 644 31.05 37.91 43.64 33.40
8. VERVLOET, Zoe BEL 10 Gzvn 2:26.73 635 31.25 37.00 43.94 34.54

Final B
9. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina BEL 10 HoZT 2:25.13 656 29.15 37.12 44.71 34.15

10. DECRAENE, Satheen BEL 09 Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois2:26.56 637 32.50 37.28 43.81 32.97
11. EVENS, Noor BEL 09 Hzs 2:27.71 622 31.14 39.30 42.21 35.06
12. VERTESSEN, Fran BEL 09 De Beringse Tuimelaars 2:27.90 620 31.34 39.76 43.03 33.77

LHOIR, Eloise BEL 10 Aquabla 2:27.90 620 31.85 37.97 44.81 33.27
14. BROUWERS, Charlotte BEL 11 De Beringse Tuimelaars 2:29.04 605 31.88 40.97 41.73 34.46
15. VAN GYSEL, Maite BEL 08 Mega 2:29.55 599 31.83 38.80 44.36 34.56
16. COLINET, Manon BEL 07 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe2:31.13 581 33.13 41.71 40.91 35.38
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 31 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
27/04/2025 - 17:12 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 2:36.45
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. DE SCHRYVER, Noah BEL 01 Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst2:12.36 852 29.87 33.40 34.26 34.83
2. BAETEN, Lukas BEL 07 Leuven Aquatics 2:16.13 783 30.15 34.65 35.45 35.88
3. GRONDEL, Charles BEL 02 Trust 2:18.68 740 30.60 34.85 36.16 37.07
4. VRANKEN, Bartel BEL 07 Dmb 2:23.37 670 31.53 36.26 37.66 37.92
5. METZEMAKERS, Noa BEL 06 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:23.79 664 32.50 37.15 37.85 36.29
6. WOUTERS, Cas BEL 06 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:24.05 660 32.41 36.42 37.56 37.66
7. VAN GROENIGEN, K. BEL 08 Swimming Team Zennevallei2:25.08 646 31.95 37.12 37.50 38.51
8. VERMAUT, Arthur BEL 06 Leuven Aquatics 2:25.18 645 31.74 37.46 38.04 37.94

Final B
9. FICHER, Augustin BEL 07 Nautic Club Herve 2:25.33 643 31.77 37.05 38.25 38.26

10. CLEYMANS, Torben BEL 08 Swimming Team Zennevallei2:27.82 611 31.99 39.56 39.01 37.26
11. DUCARME, Mathis BEL 09 Mhn 2:27.90 610 32.94 37.61 38.66 38.69
12. D'ESPALLIER, Daan BEL 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:29.38 592 33.42 37.97 39.15 38.84
13. GARCIA ZAMORA, E. BEL 09 Perron 2:30.04 584 33.35 38.45 38.97 39.27
14. VAN HUMBEECK, Sean BEL 05 BZK 2:32.07 561 33.83 38.57 39.93 39.74
15. MACLEAR, Gareth BEL 05 ZORO Zwemteam 2:34.68 533 33.15 39.19 39.95 42.39
16. DEPREZ, Lukas BEL 06 Trust 2:43.87 448 30.12 36.00 50.10 47.65

**
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 32 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
27/04/2025 - 17:24 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 1:01.68
Points: AQUA 2024 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. GASPARD, Florine 01 BEL Cnb 54.19 868 25.85 28.34
2. MELIH, Amel 93 ALG Villeurbanne Natation 56.16 780 26.40 29.76
3. BUSSELS, Fleur 08 BEL Dmb 56.94 748 27.47 29.47
4. MICHIELS, Nore 08 BEL Tsz 56.96 748 27.46 29.50
5. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 57.26 736 27.71 29.55
6. VANDERLINDEN, Siri 09 BEL Leuven Aquatics 57.33 733 28.11 29.22
7. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 BEL Rosc 57.42 730 27.46 29.96
8. WOUTERS, Briana 06 BEL K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven 57.70 719 27.91 29.79
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 33 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
27/04/2025 - 17:34 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 1:04.32
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. VERRETH, Noah 05 BEL Mega 54.40 853 26.00 28.40
2. FRANCKX, Stan 02 BEL Trust 56.32 769 27.33 28.99
3. LAVDANITI, Zhulian Xhoi 03 ALB Zwemclub Schoten 58.08 701 28.54 29.54
4. VAN WELLEN, Joseph 08 BEL HoZT 58.20 696 28.19 30.01
5. VAN HOEY BILLIET, A. 09 BEL Stw 58.32 692 28.46 29.86
6. THIEBAUT, Noah 08 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 59.01 668 29.11 29.90
7. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 BEL Liege Natation 59.33 657 28.53 30.80
8. GILET, Mathis 05 FRA Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 1:00.72 613 29.00 31.72

Final B
9. VOLDERS, Arne 10 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:00.31 626 28.93 31.38

10. BENNANI, Walid 07 BEL Herstalnatation 1:00.63 616 29.34 31.29
11. HENDRICKX, Lander 94 BEL Leuven Aquatics 1:00.90 608 29.63 31.27
12. SWENNEN, Liam 06 BEL De Akker Team S.S.D. Arl 1:01.14 601 29.63 31.51
13. VAN GENECHTEN, S. 03 BEL Leuven Aquatics 1:01.43 592 30.32 31.11
14. THONON, Matisse 11 BEL Mega 1:01.51 590 29.68 31.83
15. SNEYERS, Liam 08 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 1:01.77 582 30.06 31.71
16. VERHEYE, Miel 06 BEL BZK 1:03.21 543 30.14 33.07
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 34 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
27/04/2025 - 17:45 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 2:34.32
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. ZEREN, Zulal TUR 95 Psv 2:13.52 784 31.92 33.54 34.51 33.55
2. BROECKAERT, Noor BEL 07 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:19.38 689 32.04 35.77 36.30 35.27
3. BUSSELS, Fleur BEL 08 Dmb 2:20.28 676 32.55 35.48 36.35 35.90
4. GRIES, Laure BEL 04 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe2:23.08 637 32.98 35.92 37.09 37.09
5. VANHEUVERBEKE, M. BEL 05 Mega 2:23.35 633 32.66 35.76 37.27 37.66
6. GILLET, Erynn BEL 09 Mosan 2:24.91 613 32.76 36.99 38.12 37.04
7. HEIJL, Olivia BEL 07 Mega 2:24.94 613 34.76 37.04 37.09 36.05
8. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine BEL 09 Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois2:27.38 583 33.97 36.94 38.44 38.03

Final B
9. NAZARUK, Nicole BEL 09 Swimming Team Zennevallei2:23.52 631 32.37 36.14 38.52 36.49

10. DECRAENE, Satheen BEL 09 Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois2:23.91 626 34.54 36.62 37.45 35.30
11. VACHAUDEZ, Ella BEL 09 Enln 2:25.86 601 33.55 37.01 37.99 37.31
12. MELOTTE, Pia BEL 10 De Beringse Tuimelaars 2:26.80 590 34.17 37.32 37.91 37.40
13. HUENS, Noor BEL 09 Mega 2:27.21 585 34.00 36.68 38.51 38.02
14. BEIJNSBERGER, Mare BEL 10 Fast 2:27.53 581 32.64 36.10 39.76 39.03
15. WEGRIA, Elena BEL 11 Liege Natation 2:27.76 578 34.58 36.81 38.13 38.24
16. DALEMANS, Lyn BEL 09 Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos2:29.14 562 33.09 36.88 39.12 40.05
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 35 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
27/04/2025 - 17:57 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 2:02.62
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL 00 Liege Natation 1:47.28 859 24.67 26.96 27.93 27.72
2. LAUREYSSENS, Daniel BEL 04 Zwemclub Schoten 1:52.21 751 25.37 27.60 28.80 30.44
3. VANHECKE, Raphael BEL 06 Liege Natation 1:52.28 749 25.89 28.57 29.02 28.80
4. WAERNIERS, Bere BEL 08 Tzt 1:53.40 727 25.80 28.96 29.35 29.29
5. LAVIOLETTE, Simon BEL 08 Scr 1:53.46 726 26.05 28.99 29.22 29.20
6. SAIVE, Antoine BEL 04 Liege Natation 1:53.68 722 26.18 28.57 29.39 29.54
7. BUTTARELLI, Claudio BEL 09 Scr 1:53.81 719 26.96 28.68 29.29 28.88
8. CLAERHOUT, Bas BEL 08 Tzt 1:54.01 716 26.61 28.66 29.39 29.35

Final B
9. KINDT, Levi BEL 07 Tzt 1:54.70 703 26.25 28.79 29.77 29.89

10. SPADEA, Tommaso BEL 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:55.11 695 26.40 28.91 29.62 30.18
11. BAEYE, Leon BEL 08 Mega 1:56.57 669 26.44 29.69 30.70 29.74
12. VAN EGDOM, Wout BEL 08 Zwemclub Nijlen 1:57.14 660 26.86 29.78 30.54 29.96
13. VAN REMOORTERE, J. BEL 09 Stw 1:57.91 647 27.24 29.42 30.85 30.40
14. VAN HEIRWEGHE, M. BEL 08 Aquabla 1:57.97 646 26.76 29.91 31.32 29.98
15. HESSENS, Tristan BEL 07 Mosan 1:58.51 637 27.11 29.76 30.56 31.08
16. GILSOUL, Sebastien BEL 05 Namur Olympic Club 1:59.69 618 27.26 30.84 31.12 30.47
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 36 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
27/04/2025 - 18:09 Results Finals
OBC_50m_2025 : 36.58
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. GASPARD, Florine 01 BEL Cnb 30.92 838
2. LAGEY, Liselotte 06 BEL Zwemclub Geel 32.35 732
3. VERSTREPEN, Siel 03 BEL De Beringse Tuimelaars 32.36 731
4. GOBERT, Lies 05 BEL Mega 32.59 716
5. VANDEPOORTE, Pauline 06 BEL Fast 33.71 647
6. LUYTEN, Julie 11 BEL Azk 34.12 624
7. CAES, Oone 07 BEL Zct 34.69 593
8. STRUYF, Lieselot 04 BEL Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 34.72 592

Final B
